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“JEstado de la Deuda Piblica 31 de Octubre 2018 1

' MONTO DE CREDITO. [NTERESESPAGADO FONDOCAPITAL .

=

CREDITO Banco Inversion
SIMPLE  Mercantil Publica 1,029,525,110.83 $1,029,525,110.83
del Norte Productiva
S.A Enero-18 6,513,110.36 2,749,065.89 $1,026,776,044.94
Febrero-18 6,501,642.79 2,784,803.75 $1,023,991,241.19
Marzo-18 5,859,789.78 2,821,006.20 $1,021,170,234.99
Abril-18 6,463,156.51 2,857,679.29 $1,018,312,555.70
Mayo-18 6,162,912.35 2,894,829.11 $1,015,417,726.59
Junio-18 6,493,804.99 2,932,461.81 $1,012,485,264.78
Julio-18 6,193,034.76 2,970,583.89 $1,009,514,680.89
Agosto-18 6,366,994.96 3,009,201.48 $1,006,505,479.41
Septiembre-18 6,407,760.47 3,048,321.10 $1,003,457,158.31
Octubre-18 6,146,175.00 3,087,949.28 $1,000,369,209.03
$ 63,108,381.97 | $ 29,155,901.80 $1,000,369,209.03
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